cs»oq—ag »

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

PROJECT: West Nassau Convenience Center CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 05

DATE: 10/02/9

CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1456

TO CONTRACTOR: Kendale Design/Build General Contractors, Inc.

Reason for Change Order: Furnish and install one (1) 72”x30” laminated top with two (2) electrical cut-outs.
Note: Standard colors have been quoted for the top.

Original Contract SUM.........o.ovuinereeiiieiiirirenieeeeaeneaaananns $ 242.027.00

Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 38.063.00

Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order..............cccovennenenn $ 280.090.00

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct).................cc.uuen.e. $ 802.00 av/c 7036653¢— 5,1 5
S

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 280.892.00 «

APPROVED BY: 2 %g pATE: 3o

Project Manager (Department Head)

APPROVED BY: Q}\&AME_\&A QALALN DATE: ﬁL&lDﬁ_
JOo O

Contract Manager

APPROVED BY: DATE: __/ ”/ f/ 9

& 1el1oY Dirwtgemem & Budget
\O&
APPROVED BY: DATE: /09

County Coordinator




ADDITIONAL WORK AUTHORIZATION
T, CHANGE ORDER NO.
5
' 4501 BEVERLY AVENUE * JACKSONVILLE, FL 32210
904-384-8611
OWNER'S: PHONE: DATE:
|Charlotte Young / Contract Management 904-491-7377 29-Sep-09
ISTREET: 96135 Nassau P|, #6 JOB NAME: WEST NASSAU CONVENIENCE CENTER (JOB NUMBER:
Yulee, FL 32097 46026 Landfill Rd, Callahan, FL 32011 09-328
ITEM NUMBER] COST CODE COST
1 _
2 0 $ -
3 0 Furnish and install one (1) 72" x 30" Laminated top with two(2) electrical cut-outs $ -
4 0 NOTE: Standard colors have been quoted for the top $ -
5 0 - TOTAL| $ 697 |
6 0 - $ -
7 Is -
8 - - $ -
9 . ] $ -
10, B B $ -
11> B $ -
3 -
T :
. NS _ -
I -1 _
g
R«
. o [ - ]
W o ]
]l e . - -
«
20 - - )
21 E Y S —
25 | -
23 ]
25 - B
26 L - B
27 -
28
29 B
CONTRACT AMOUNT to date [ $ -
THIS CHANGE ORDER W / 15% P&0O $ 802
NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT [ $ 802
This change order will extend contract completion date by 0 days.
ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR THE ABOVE WORK $802
Payment is due upon acceptance unless otherwise stated: As work is completed
0
IAbove additional work perforh%@tions as specified in original contract unless stiputated.
Authorized Signature Date W@/Oé)
Qwper Signs Here)
We hereby agree to furnish labor 3 ; oRP\eje in accordance with the above specifications, at the above stated price
}
Authorized Signature Date 7 'Zd -d O




